PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
ZWAE Sp. z o.o. is a Polish manufacturer of
modern switching devices for medium- and
high-voltage power networks. For years, we
have continued the tradition of electrical
apparatus production in Lębork, combining
proven solutions with an innovative approach

RS MV outdoor switch disconnector 24
WN/WNS Voltage indicator 66
OWS High current indoor disconnector 50
ONIII Horizontal centre-break disconnector 10
NSL60 Motor operating mechanism 30
OW OW Indoor disconnector 42
PB Fuse base 70
UW/UDS Indoor earthing switch 54
NSP20 Motor operating mechanism 60
NSO80 Motor operating mechanism 16
TFP Pantograph disconnector 8
ONIIIS MV Outdoor disconnector 26
OM/OMB Indoor switch-disconnector 38
3AE5 Vacuum circuit-breaker 36
LP-1 Auxiliary contact switch 68
OW-I-25 Indoor disconnector 660V, 25.000A 52
NSW30 Motor operating mechanism 58
UNIII/G60 Earthing switch 14
NR-5S Manual operating mechanism 32
ONIIIO MV Outdoor disconnector 28

Ur Up Ud PMB* Isc Ima
Type
Ir (secondary order code)
kV kV kV mm kA kA 800A 1250A 1600A 2000A 2500A
1. 12 75 28 210
16 40 3AE5182 - □ 1 2 3
20 50 3AE5183 - □ 1 2 3 4 6
25 63 3AE5184 - □ 1 2 3 4 6
31,5 80 3AE5185 - □ 1 2 3 4 6
2. 17,5 95 38 210
16 40 3AE5282 - □ 1 2 3
25 63 3AE5284 - □ 1 2 3 4 6
31,5 80 3AE5285 - □ 1 2 4 6
3. 24 125 50
210
16 40 3AE5322 - □ 1 2 4
20 50 3AE5323 - □ 1 2 4 6
25 63 3AE5324 - □ 1 2 4 6
275
16 40 3AE5352 - □ 1 2 4
20 50 3AE5353 - □ 1 2 4 6
SPECIFICATION
WITHDRAWABLE INSTALLATION
3AE5
 * Pole-center distance

75 [kV]
85 [kV]
125 [kV]
145 [kV]
12. Mechanical strength 2000 cycles 2000 cycles
SPECIFICATION
OM/OMB
1Compatible with HH type 120 A fuse cartridge by SIBA
40
03 MV INDOOR SWITCHGEAR
MV INDOOR SWITCH DISCONNECTORS
DRAWING
Switch disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E F G H I R
OM-12/UD/UG/125/ LO PO 125
345
410
114* 170*
775 732
283 310 800
OM-12/UD/UG/185/ LO PO 185 530 646 626
OM-24/UD/UG/160/ LO PO 160
395
480
170 170
982 890
365 387 1000
OM-24/UD/UG/275/ LO PO 275 710 790 802
*Possibility of reducing the dimensions
A A
C
B
D E
I
H
G
F
min. R
60° ÷ 120°
41www.zwae.com.pl
DRAWING
Switch disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
A B C D E F G H I R
OMB-12/BD/UD/125/ LO PO 125
843
410
114* 170*
1042
877 286 310 800
OMB-12/BD/UD/185/ LO PO 185 530 -
OMB-24/BD/UD/160/ LO PO 160
1043
480
170 170
1354
1078 371 387 1000
OMB-24/BD/UD/275/ LO PO 275 710 -
*Possibility of reducing the dimensions
Dimensions for fuse cartridge 12 kV e=292, 24 kV e=442. For different dimensions – drawings according to an inquiry
I
60° ÷ 120°

OW
DRAWING
Disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 B1 B2 B3 C1 C2 C3
OW-12/8/Z/125 (with
insulating barriers) 300 260 485 298 - - 292 438 500 440 410 125
OW-12/8/Z/UG/125
(with insulating
barriers)
300 260 486 298 - 230 292 438 500 440 410 125
OW-12/8/Z/UD/125
(with insulating
barriers)
300 260 486 298 230 - 292 438 500 440 410 125
OW-12/8/Z/200 300 260 - 298 - - 292 438 - 590 560 200
OW-12/8/Z/UG/200 300 260 - 298 - 230 292 438 - 590 560 200
OW-12/8/Z/UD/200 300 260 - 298 230 - 292 438 - 590 560 200
OW-17/8/Z/160 322 296 - 348 - - 286 486 - 464 434 160
OW-24/8/Z/160 (with
insulating barriers) 390 360 705 386 - - 361 595 745 510 480 160
OW-24/8/Z/UG/160
(with insulating
barriers)
390 360 705 386 - 318 361 595 745 510 480 160
OW-24/8/Z/UD/160
(with insulating
barriers)
390 360 705 386 318 - 361 595 745 510 480 160
OW-24/8/Z/275 390 360 - 386 - - 361 595 - 740 710 275
OW-24/8/Z/UG/275 390 360 - 386 - 318 361 595 - 740 710 275
OW-24/8/Z/UD/275 390 360 - 386 318 - 361 595 - 740 710 275
A3 A2A1
A6
A5
X
C2
C1B3
B1
B2
A
4
C3 C3
X according to order
44
03 MV INDOOR SWITCHGEAR
MV INDOOR SWITCHES
DRAWING
Disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3
OW-12/16/Z/180 370 330 396 290 490 550 520 180
OW-17/16/Z/180 405 370 492 290 490 520 490 180
OW-24/16/Z/275 435 395 461 340 590 740 710 275
C3 C3X
C2
C1
A2A1A3
B1
B2 X wg zamówienia
C3 C3X
C2
C1
A2A1A3
B1
B2 X wg zamówieniaX according to order
45www.zwae.com.pl
Disconnector type
Dimensions [mm]
A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 B1 B2 C1 C2 C3
OW-36/16/Z/390 590 525 661 - - 492 913 1038 998 390
OW-36/16/Z/390/UD 590 525 661 - 413 492 913 1038 998 390
OW-36/16/Z/390/UG 590 525 661 413 - 492 913 1038 998 390
DRAWING
X
C1
C3 C3

125 [kV]
145 [kV]
170 [kV]
195 [kV]
170 [kV]
195 [kV]
7. Pole pitch:
- air insulation 300 [mm]   300 [mm]                    350 [mm]      400 [mm]      360 [mm] 520 [mm]
OW type indoor disconnector for 12 kV and 2500 A rated current
X according to order Control switch (option)
48
03 MV INDOOR SWITCHGEAR
MV INDOOR SWITCHES
DRAWING
OW -36/25/Z/360 type indoor disconnector: (36 kV, 2500 A)
OW-36/31.5/Z/520 (36 kV, 3150 A)
59
0
512 360 360
980